0Old Town Turkey Trot 5K

9:00AM Thurs., Nov. 25,2021
Directed by “Reed Elmore” <Reed-Elmore@redwoods.edu> and “James Washington”
Thanks to “Davita McGoldrick” <damcgoldrick@gmail.com> for typing up the results.

5K

Place Name G/age Time Bib#
1 Elliot Portillo M22 15'37 946
2 Jaxon Peaker M17 16'38 918
3 Ian Bennett M18 16'44 997
4 Daniel Shaver M1l6 16'45 965
5 Thomas Nolan M27 17'06 828
6 Michael Pappas M31 17'15 475
7 Thomas Belcannon M?? 17:39 1087
8 Austin Nolan M23 17'39 827
9 Damian Dinan M?? 1742 388
10 Alanna Steele F30 17'59 461
11 Brad Powell M39 18'02 453
12 Wyatt Zerling M15 18'34 952
13 Ben Narwold M20 18'34 1097
14 Zachary Ownby M26 18'35 823
15 Dylan Fluet M31 18'41 912
16 Phoenix Page M13 18'43 906
17 Robert Anderson M27 1847 1073
18 John Whiting M30 19'05 459
19 Cody Thompson M4 4 19'07 254
20 Chloe Pigg F?? 19'08 1000
21 Coley Hyder M?? 19'26 921
22 Corina Kamoroff F32 19'35 913
23 Rowan Magnuson M13 19'37 1064
24 Daniel Draskins M32 19'38 924
25 Matt Messner M52 19'42 910
26 Nathan Bareilles M11 19'51 386
27 Ryan Robie M28 20'00 460
28 Daniel Davis M28 20'04 165
29 Kevin Plessinger M46 20'06 860
30 Hezekiah Blanford M22 20'09 129
31 Ryder Bullman M12 20'09 902
32 Adam Vera M20 20'10 119
33 West Wood M19 20'15 118
34 Mike Pigg M?? 20'16 963
35 Teigan Eilers M28 20'21 1071
36 27 0?7 M?? 20'25 1092
37 Sebastian Reyes M20 2027 846
38 Michael Schroer M47 20'40 258
39 Caleb Turner M19 20'41 490
40 Doug Hartling M37 20'42 418
41 Chris Jones M49 20'44 259
42 Bodhi Waller M41 20'46 944
43 Mishka Straka M63 20'50 496
44 Sarah Collins F32 20'52 1076
45 Miguel Montiel Moreno M25 20'55 819
46 ?? 2?72 M?? 20'59 896
47 Peyton Hart M16 21'00 1280
48 Zack Halve M17 21'16 978
49 Lanore Bergenske F64 21'18 265
50 Ashton Plessinger Ml6 21'25 857
51 Justin Noga M10 21'29 280
52 Adrian Denald M43 21'31 889
53 Kate Wilcox F27 21'39 458
54 Ai-Lan McGoldrick Fl6 21'41 883
55 Ivan Cardoza M30 21'42 1072
56 Andrew Jones M44 21'51 885
57 Richard Roybal M45 21'53 938
58 Matt Olson M42 21'55 222
59 2?27 M?? 21'58 896
60 Nathaniel Page M36 22'01 268
61 Ray Page M55 22'04 905
62 Sheri Culver F56 22'05 260
63 Lorin Page F50 22'06 903
64 Brandon Tomlin M37 22'07 472
65 ?? 2?2 F?? 22'08 974
66 Raven Alvarez Fl6 22'08 257

67 Alauna Thompson Fl6 22'11 256
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Ella Price

?? 2?7

Kate Eilers

Ian Hart

Carter Eichin
Bella Carli
Sebastian Amaro
?? ??

Jaden Dewald
George Ramirez
Jen Foesig
Jonathan Schram
Sarah Sanders
Camille Shaver
Jeff Faulk
Aaron Denald

27 2?7

Greyson Paoletti
Alicia Mengel
Cassie Keigan
Tony Sanchez
Shawn Magnuson
Sam Borrello
Austin Davis
Kandice Thomason
Scott Pesch
Laura Bringhurst
Rachel Pesch
Amanda Naismith
Tripping Daisy

Judah O'Shaughnessy

Jen Dewald

Will Zerlang
Duane Smith
Jose Ornelas
Kathleen Brubaker
Luta Belcher
Joshua Rayburn
Marti Anderson
?? 0?7

?2? 272

Ocean Goodrich
Jaden Gorge

?? ??

Levi Grossman
Brayden Bermers
Tamulir Page
Ethan Pefia
Anujin Page
Canyon Page
Rich Baker

?? 0?72

?2? 2?72

Jim Peaker
Arnold King

?2? ??

Colleen Toste
Ellen Austin Hall
Adam Hall
Lindsey Grossman
Katrin Lemmon
Bruce Munsee
Keeta Duke
Brian Adams

?? ??

Liz Mengel

Ali Deyhim
Hayden Ryan
Dave Ryan

Lucy Crackel
Rachel Stanziola
Becky Chapman
?? 0?72

?? ??

?2? ??

?2? ??
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M11
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M10
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M11
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M31
M09
F34
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F56
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F31
???
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M13
M20
F??
M12
M11
M10
M14
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Fl6
M60
M??
M??
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895
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962
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982
904
964
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919
121
879
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149
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1089
947
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269
1271
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420
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929
927
600
1093
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Cindy Wilcox
Amber Thompson
Jeffrey Kane
Stacy Reyes

Amy Taylor

Peter Jain
Vanessa Colland
Tyus Scofield
Ada Kinziger
Nicolette Amann
Todd Pahl

Evelyn Lane

Ava Deyhim
Debbie Stamper
?? ??

?? 2?7

?? 0?2

Candace Romaine
Somer Wallan
Brent Coley
Danika Holland
Lane Baker
Curtis Harling
Stephen Buck
Amy Jester
Scarlett Zerlang
?? 2?7

Angie Grytness
Dane Grytness

?? ??

Julie Anderson
Jozlyn Dahl
Alexa McCall
Martha Jain
Michaele Whiteley
?? 0?7

Pia Rheinschmidt
Kinsley Yargrough
?? ??

?? ??

?? 27

John Doherty
Lucca Pinochi
Zac Cox

?? 2?2

?? ??

Braydon Syvertson
Audrey McLaughlin
Aren Hansen

Kate Sipma

Amber Syvertson
Emily Hartling
Sage Hartling
Shelli Ramirez
JoeJoe Nix

Rhe Machado
Shannon Utley
Tristan Giacomini
Mona Giacomini
Denise Bareilles
Robert Toops
Tiffany Garcin
Thomas DeCarli
Lisette DeCarli
Doug Dertinser
Taylor Maligmat
Tamia Crackel
Brida Lesten
Kasandra Phansarang
Brandon Dazzi
Erika Lanning
Alyssa Taylor
Heather Watkins
Bobby Owings
Shawna Davis
Aiden Deyhim

F60
F44
M45
F49
F42
M67
F22
M09
F12
F52
M53
F43
Fl1
F??
F??
F??
M??
F32
F37
M56
F44
M11
M42
M69
F43
Fl2
F??
F??
M??
F2?
F50
Fl1
Fl2
F59
F??
M??
F43
F08
F??
F??
M??
M36
M09
M42
F??
F??
M10
M56
M43
F40
F31
Fl1
FO09
F48
M09
F40
F33
M??
F??
F46
M42
F48
M44
F43
M49
F38
F20
F13
F??
M11
F29
F40
F32
M47
F44
M13

25'56
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26'16
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26'30
26'30
26'37
26'38
26'41
26'42
26'45
26'50
26'59
27'03
27'03
27'08
27'17
27'19
27'24
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27'36
27'38
27'40
27'41
27'53
27'55
27'56
27'58
27'59
27'59
28'00
28'00
28'01
28'21
28'22
28'22
28'23
28'24
28'26
28'27
28'34
28'38
28'41
28'42
28'47
28'53
28'57
29'01
29'03
29'04
29'07
29'09
29'12
29'15
29'16
29'19
29'20
29'21
29'23
29'25
29'27
29'29
29'33
29'40
29'42
29'56
29'59
30'00
30'10
30'11
30'11
30'15
30'15

457
255
924
847
291
908
1230
1229
161
286
285
858
445
396
926
898
897
824
1282
950
1228
415
419
282
147
951
931
1277
1276
932
469
995
996
907
155
912
848
966
404
407
942
829
1260
1234
943
876
1283
1284
882
830
1298
413
482
497
988
895
937
851
850
385
990
278
495
494
470
276
273
967
993
961
473
263
994
999
1000
444
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Chad Rechelluul
Caitlin Taylor
Anne Bawden
Colton Taylor
Ale Gallegoa
Cooper Hubbard
David Damme
Barry Evans
Mark Ellis
Rebecca Harris
Owen Kinziger
Chris Hamer
Cade Pinochi
Heidi Anaya
David Holder
?2? 2?7

?? 2?7

Nancy Kinziger
Andrew Kinziger
Chance Hartell
Kacy Tonkin

?? 0?7

Wyatt Wheetley
Ruth Stunpf
Christian Fryi
Rosalind Litzy
Dave Franklin

Emelia Bensonmeyer

Sara Crabb

Lily Williamson
Anamta Faisal
?? 0?7

Hannah Crabb
Tiffany Bullman
Jeri Ruein
Grace Wheeler
Jennifer Curtis
Charlie Narwold
Djessika Mavambe
?? 27

?? 2?7

Linda Austin

?? ??

Sean Kearney
Kristin Blue
Laura Wright
Ethan Bush

Lisa Gorge

Ryan Fusi

Zack Jonas
Kelly Isaacson
Amari Vasek
Darcy Ryan
Kariana Goodrich
Patricia Morey
?? ??

Cora Killoran
Pearl Smith

?? ??

Gavin Hayes
Kirsten Anderson
Sherry Myers
Nicole Hill

Karina O'Shaughnessy

Simon Dens
Grace Pinkerton
Adam Pinkerton
Dennis Taylor
Issac Ostrom
Aaron Ostrom
Michael Corrello
Anna Clark
Carolyn Benson
Elana Dens

Max Capps

Sarah Sullens

M47
F13
F38
MI11
F32
M11
M??
M79
M66
F44
M09
F??
M11
F39
M64
?27?
227
F43
M48
M11
F31
M??
M21
F??
F47
F40
M39
F23
F62
F15
Flé6
2?72
F34
F37
F72
F??
F53
M52
Fl6
227
?27?
F62
?2?27?
M45
F32
F32
M25
F51
M42
M49
F43
F10
M69
Fl2
F6l
F??
Fl4
F15
F2?
M12
F43
F65
F43
F30
M10
F70
M38
M42
M10
M42
M61
F13
F59
Fl2
M??
F41

3017
30'25
30'25
30'34
30'39
30'46
30'49
30'53
30'54
30'54
30'55
30'55
30'56
31'03
31'04
31'08
31'10
31'12
30'12
31'14
31'15
31'16
31'16
31'25
31'36
31'37
31'38
31'39
31'41
31'49
31'53
31'55
31'58
32'05
32'12
32'13
32'14
32'15
32'15
32'16
32'16
32'23
32'31
32'31
32.42
32'42
32'43
32'48
32'49
32'53
33'00
33'01
33'03
33'06
33'25
33'25
33'26
33'34
33'38
33'39
33'41
33'43
33'44
33'44
33'46
33'48
33'49
33'49
33'50
33'52
33'55
33'56
33'57
33'57
33'58
34'02

955
504
937
292
968
290
944
1094
1067
815
164
480
1261
997
953
925
926
170
162
950
1224
967
828
1279
1278
1232
1231
432
284
1091
867
938
283
901
870
411
1095
1096
868
410
409
288
154
262
261
287
120
436
435
809
1263
816
922
959
384
152
1269
934
150
853
925
383
471
956
892
1274
1275
289
992
993
910
940
431
891
281
939
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?? 27

Blayke Bermes
Catie Bermes
Kyla Orr
Heather Thompson
Taylor Walsh
Kelsey Kennard
Sean Quincey
April Quincey
Preston Peterson
Mayberry
Mayberry

Morgan

Eliska Crowell
Brian Crowell
Amy Christensn
Sydney Davis
Nicole Davis
Kaley Fisher
Joe Chapman
Dana Owen

Haley Pinochi
Theresa Matocha
Lacey Pope
David Turner
Teresa Evans
Sadie Evans
Chris Evans
Karling Skolund

Edwin Rosales Vijil

Anastina Steiber
Maria Albear

27 2?2

Annissa Parra
Talia Anderson

Isaiah Jimenez Kalls

Kevin White
Aimee Pekkala
Banshee Tylwyth
GiGi Rivinus
Alex Jimenez
Josh Jimenez
Ella Jimenez
Emme Padula
Avery Padula

Jen Padula

Nate Padula
Marlene Rechelluul
?2? 2?72

27 0?7

27 02?7

Jason Benge
Scarlett Burgess
Chloe Mihalka
Kathleen Dens
Shalina Peterson
Francis Riyinus
Keilani Goodrich
Brittany Powell
Lyndon Powell
Mark Nelson
Caitlin Wheetley
Carol Nelson
Eva Tovar
Maritza Popoca
Frank Tovar
Yesenia Benge
Reylan Benge
Abbey Lynch
Emily Lyons

Ron Lyons

Summer Kencke
Joe Kencke

Nick Allen
Desiree Faustino
Eric Kirk

2?72
FO09
F41
F29
F40
F35
F36
M40
F40
M32
M36
FO09
M09
Fl2
M43
F39
F06
F37
F39
M40
F41
F40
F61
F40
M43
F56
F26
M56
F36
M26
F25
F?°?
M??
F29
F31
M21
M44
F36
F34
F59
M11
M44
Fl6
FO06
F09
F37
F38
F46
F??
M??
??27?
M52
FO08
F34
F38
F31
M74
F1l0
F34
M36
M63
Fl8
F60
FO09
F33
M12
F47
MO8
FO8
F46
M51
FO09
M43
M36
F38
M57

34'05
34'08
34'12
34'15
34'16
34'16
34'17
34'28
34'29
34'30
34'36
34'41
34'41
34'43
34'45
35'05
35'06
35'10
35'11
35'12
35'17
35'22
35'23
35'32
35"43
35'51
35'55
36'06
36'08
36'09
36'10
36'24
36'25
36'26
36'27
36'28
36'29
36'30
36'31
36'32
36'33
36'34
36'36
36'36
36'40
36'48
37'06
37'07
37'15
37'16
37'17
37'27
37'28
37'29
37'30
37'36
37'38
37'38
37'40
37'48
38'02
38'16
38'16
38'17
38'29
38'30
38'41
38'42
39'16
39'17
39'18
39'25
39'27
39'35
39'36
39'38

962
890
884
917
992
264
918
900
941
1264
146
144
145
940
939
1299
986
983
923
922
1221
1259
9209
1262
489
835
834
833
454
939
130
916
267
920
1075
488
845
390
421
840
485
486
487
886
889
887
888
956
832
831
941
428
1223
1222
893
200
841
954
970
969
133
957
132
914
913
915
429
430
807
455
456
852
854
1066
935
861
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421
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423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447

Ariel Aaron
Jaslin Gomez
Lisa Satriana
Daniel Satriana
Helena Gibbens
Nicky Nix
Ramsey Isaacs
Victor Isaacs
Tamara Pico
Connie Doyle
Victoria Ellis
Jenny Morris
Augutus Bird
Luisa Angon
Rosa Angon
Desmond Carrigan
Cullen Drain
Maria Williamson
Emmett Carrigan
Trish Fapale

?2? ??

?? ??

2?27

?? 2?2

Natalie Carrigan
Emerson Okin
Micah Okin

Ben Okin

?2? ??

Darlene Tonkin
Laura Lynch
James Badman
Tevesa Conley
Jessica Welch
?? 2??

?? ??

Erika Guynn
Margaret Davis
Melissa Arnold
Pamela Judge
Carla Simpson
Gabriel Florido
?2? ??

2?0?27

Isabel O'Shaughnessy

Ariana Rayburn
Colton LaFrance
Diann LaFrance
Dennis Andrews
Debbie Andrews
Claire LaFrance
Caprice Allen

Mj Goble
Elisabeth Okin
Levi Okin

Lily Brinckhaus
Ruben Brinckhaus
Lalita Brickhaus
Cindy Neumanr
Rachel Sarvinski
Malinda Damne

?2? ??

?2? 2?7

?? 2?2?

Mark Wheetley
Brett Wonenberg
Zoe Elloway
Marissa Labelle
Daniel Labelle
Tom Dube

Rebecca Koczko
Elizabeth Duncan
Kevin McTague
Steven Anderson
Bruce McCay

Ted Labelle

F38
F27
F51
M38
F32
MO6
M13
M10
F29
F69
F1l0
F36
M09
F37
F40
M12
M42
F45
M09
F57
F??
F2?
M??
M??
F40
FO08
M10
M49
F??
F60
F41
M75
F40
F40
M??
F??
F54
F66
F72
F65
F58
M24
F??
M??
F37
F34
MO7
F40
M69
F70
FO05
F31
F??
F46
MO8
F2?
M62
F65
F60
F??
F??
F??
M??
M??
M62
M50
F22
F27
M23
M62
F47
F23
M27
M30
M63
M62

39'56
39'57
39'57
39'58
40'03
40'05
40'13
40'17
40'20
41'10
41'44
41'47
41'50
41'54
42'19
42'22
42'22
42'32
42'32
42'33
42'34
42'35
42'38
4242
42'43
42'44
42'45
4245
42'46
43'13
43'14
43'17
43'31
43'32
43'34
43'34
43'36
43'46
43'47
43'49
44'00
44'00
44'01
44'02
44'07
44'15
44'16
44'31
44'32
44'33
44'34
44'35
44'36
44'37
44'38
44'39
4440
44'48
44'54
44'56
45'02
45'03
45'04
45'09
45'10
45'28
45'32
45'33
45'45
46'12
46'26
46'27
46'27
46'30
46'33
46'52

936
440
441
439
989
991
907
908
401
400
127
377
126
1069
1068
883
128
1090
884
391
891
892
839
838
882
168
167
171
837
1225
806
869
919
805
405
406
856
995
379
380
1227
960
382
381
173
804
1218
1220
945
946
1219
1065
378
166
169
957
951
952
960
942
943
844
814
812
825
921
920
447
448
972
998
970
972
1074
452
451



448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
4717
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523

Matthew Labelle
Anna Pool

John Aryanpur
Kathleen Labelle
Carrie Kelly
Erin McCann
Christy Khattab
Laurie Renteria
Jason White
Aleese Peterson
Becky Peterson
Erin Salluni
Madison Hazen
Graciella Salcuni
Liam Salcuni
Logan Salcuni
Maggie White
Tina Christen
Mark Moore

Jake Davis
Greta Leubrett
Amber Coley
Alex Gorge
Autumn McTague
Iris McTague

Susanne Jacksonbrown

Lizzy Clohessy
Elizabeth Florido
?? 0?7

?? 2?7

?? ??

?? 2?7

?? ??

Wynona Nash
Jack Nash
Marika Chop

Ed Lyons

Cruz Kingdon
Heidi Kingdon
Sarah Kelly
Tahlyia Curtice
Rachel Barnett
Kylee Durrett
Paul Calvert
Lori Durrett
Kevin Durrett
Dru Curtice
Tracy Foltz
Sean McGee

?? 0?7

?? ??

Sheri Schlesinger
Breann Davis

?2? ??

?? ??

Vickie King
Kevin Johnson
?? 0?7

?? ??

?? 2?7

Debi Johnson
Harper Johnson
Samuel Pinkerton
Mandy Pinkerton
Rebecca Nordquist
Barbara Gier

?? ??

?? 2?7

Megan Johnson
Dakota Johnson
Josiah Florido
Nancy Nelson
Jessica Botsch
Alison Calhoun

Shane Calhoun
?? 02?7

M27
FO06
M62
F28
F44
F34
F48
F50
M51
F35
F71
F55
F23
F20
M26
227
F51
F57
M68
M44
F??
F51
M17
FO05
F04
F63
F35
F??
2?27
227
?27?
2?72
F??
F74
M77
F66
M68
MO5
F36
F44
Fl6
F52
F24
M60
F56
M58
M13
F39
M43
M??
F??
F49
F24
F??
F2?
F53
M35
M??
F??
F??
F62
FO08
MO3
F38
F??
F??
F??
M??
F??
F06
M26
F71
F48
F37
M40

222

46'53
46'55
47'03
47'05
47'06
47'08
47'27
47'39
4740
47'41
48'08
48'10
48'24
48'41
48'45
48'46
49'00
49'01
49'02
49'24
49'26
49'26
50'26
50'27
50'50
50'51
51'01
51'02
51'03
51'19
51'21
51'22
51'22
51'23
51'24
51'38
52'24
52'25
52'27
52'28
52'49
52'49
52'50
52'51
52'52
53'46
54'15
54'16
54'17
54'18
54'19
54'28
54'29
54'30
54'30
54'58
54'59
55'12
55'14
55'26
55'27
55'28
55'28
55'29
55'30
55'35
55'36
55"46
55'47
55'56
56'03
56'08
56'12
56'13
56'15
56'24

449
869
1098
450
977
976
975
802
499
375
376
990
977
978
976
991
498
801
996
984
948
949
438
973
971
466
462
961
865
863
862
864
866
467
468
416
417
872
871
870
905
965
898
964
906
904
899
874
875
1080
1079
880
881
979
980
873
422
811
813
153
426
424
1273
1272
701
803
968
969
423
425
958
817
434
914
915

222



524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558

Tags turned in outside of the finish chute:
Mason Blovir
Sandra Klinger
CJ Icchelluul
Violet Orozco
Raven Newland

2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2

2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2
2?2

222
222
222
222
222
22?
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
22?
222
222
222
222
222

M14
F6l
M19

F40
2?7

56'25
56'28
56'30
56'31
56'47
56'48
56'56
56'59
57'05
57'06
57'20
57'21
57'23
57'24
57'25
57'36
58'13
58'14

1

PR R RRRRRRRRRRERE R

:03700
:04'33
:04'43
:04'44
:04'45
:06'58
:07'20
:07'21
:07'48
:07'49
:07'49
:07'50
:08'39
:15'32
:15'44
:15'44
:15'45

22722
22722
22722

22722
227272

227
227
227
2272
227
227
2272
2272
227
227
2272
2272
2272
227
227
2272
227
227
227
2272
227
227
227
2272
227
227
227
2272
227
227
227
227
227
227
227

266
389
954
1233
408



